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PRICE LIST 2020

USA ALTA




Our prices below include tuition, accommodation and full board in all centres. Included trips
and activities will vary per centre - please see our Centre Guides for full details of the
programme. For further information, please visit embassysummer.com for more information.

UK & IRELAND

i i LHR LGW LTN STN LCY LSP
Uty 14 Jun-16 Aug 1117 Single en-suite rooms £890
of East London
Queen Mary
University of 14 Jun-16 Aug 1217 Single en-suite rooms £870
London
New City College 28 Jun-9 Aug 13-17 Single en-suite rooms £870
£100 £122 £168 £136 £40 £40
London.Sout'h i 21Jun-16 Aug 13-21 Single en-suite rooms £890
University
University College 13-17 Juniors, .
London 21Jun-30 Aug 18225 Adults Standard single rooms £880
Standard twin, triple & £760
eyl Alzemelaend 5 Jul-9 Aug 817 multi-bedded rooms £96  £68  £134  £146  £120  £120
Albert School
Twin en-suite rooms £790
Standard single rooms £740
RDﬂa'.H"”f’tway 21June-9 Aug 10-17 £78  £110  £156  £168  £100  £100
niversity Single en-suite rooms £795
University of Sussex 21Jun-9 Aug 1-17 Single en-suite rooms £840
£140 £70 £200 £200 £168 £168
Single en-suites, residence £950
Brighton College 28 Jun-9 Aug 13-17
Homestay £740
12-17 Standard single rooms £775
28 Jun-9 Aug
EelknipEatEas 13-17 Homestay £740 £152  £184  £106  £88  £134  £134
Jesus College
5 Jul-9 Aug 12-17 Standard single/twin rooms £915
P Single en-suite rooms £815
U”f"’;rs'tty 21Jun-9 Aug 117 £206  £152  £236  £218  £200  £200
oser Standard single rooms £755
Single en-suite rooms £845
Oxg’rfj B“’_‘t’kes 21Jun-9 Aug 12417 £112  £152  £124  £162  £140  £140
UERNS7 Standard single rooms £795
Uity 21Jun-16 Aug 12-17 Single en-suite rooms £780 £112  £M2  £152  £180  £152  £152
of Portsmouth
Terenure College 28 Jun-16 Aug 1317 Homestay €765 €80 from Dublin International Airport
NORTH AMERICA
Apartme'nt-style twin $1465
en-suite rooms
Callfovrnla state 14 Jun-2 Aug 10-17 $180 from Los Angeles International Airport
University Standard twin rooms $1430
Homestay $1,400
Standard triple rooms JFK NEWARK
LSng Isle?:d 21Jun-2 Aug 12-17 AdJOl.rl:g};cwmétrlp_le r(t)oms 1,665
niversity with shared en-suite $190 $196
Quad en-suite rooms
Standard single rooms
Tufts University 28 Jun-2 Aug 13-17 Standard double rooms $1435 $156 from Logan Airport
Standard triple rooms
Standard twin rooms CAD $1,660
Local College 4 Jul-1Aug 12-17 Included
Homestay CAD $1,135
L Single or twin standard rooms
York University 28 Jun-2 Aug 12-17 CAD $1,715 CAD $152

with shared bathroom

MALTA

St. Martins College 20 Jun-23 Aug 8-13 Multi-bedded rooms €795

i Included
EC Malta, Hotel and Standard triple/quad rooms €785 nclude

sy 20 Jun-30 Aug 12-17

Homestay €640



DAY PROGRAMMES

The Day Programmes run weekly, always starting on a Monday. Our prices below
include tuition, lunch and activities and excursions. Included trips and activities
will vary per centre - please see our partners site for full details of the programme.

partners.ecenglish.com/young learners.

UK & IRELAND

London South Bank University

Royal Holloway University

Brighton College

Bellerbys College & Jesus College

Oxford Brookes University

Terenure College

22 Jun-16 Aug

22 June-9 Aug

29 June-9 Aug

29 Jun -9 Aug

22 Jun-9 Aug

29 Jun—16 Aug

NORTH AMERICA

13-21

10-17

13-17

12-17

12-17

13-17

£450

£450

£510

£510

£400

€510

California State University

Long Island University

Tufts University

Local College

York University

15 Jun-2 Aug

22 Jun-2 Aug

29 Jun—2 Aug

6 Jul-1 Aug

29 Jun-2 Aug

MALTA

10-17

12-17

13-17

12-17

12-17

$600

$600

$600

CAD$600

CAD$600

St. Martins College

22 Jun-30 Aug

22 Jun-23 Aug

22 Jun-30 Aug

All Day Programmes start on Mondays. The weekly programmes vary in length dependent
on the centre. Some includes the full 7 days of the week and others 6 days (excluding
Sundays). Speak to your Regional Sales Manager to get more specific information about
your centre. We can always be flexible and tailor-make a programme to suit you.

If you are interested in a Day Programme at one of our other centres or with EC Academy,
speak to your Regional Sales Manager who will try and make arrangements for you.

ACCOMMODATION NOTES ENROLMENT FEES
Standard = shared bathroom UK £100
faciliti.es between bedrooms USA USD $170
En-suite = bathroom in the bedro_om Canada CAD $170
Homestay = stay with a local family Malta N/A
Ireland N/A
ACCOMMODATION
PLACEMENT FEE
Los Angeles: USD $100 STUDENT INSURANCE
UK £10
CANADIAN CUSTODIANSHIP Ireland €10
Fee: CAD $150 Malta €10
USA USD $25

Applies if requested by

Canadian Embassy Celnaghl  (GHADESD

UNACCOMPANIED MINOR FEES
Applies if student is travelling as an

unaccompanied minor with their airline.

UK: £45 (one way)
Ireland: €30 (one way)
Malta: €30 (one way)
USA: USD $110 (one way)
Canada: CAD $85 (one way)

SPECIAL DIETARY SUPPLEMENT
Malta: €45 (per week)

12-17

8-17

€440

€440

€335

*Airport Transfers (One-way individual transfer)

€28 from Malta International Airport

UKAIRPORT CODES

LHR
LGW
LTN
STN
LCY

London Heathrow
London Gatwick
Luton

London Stansted
London City Airport

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
ON A WEEKDAY

USA
Dubl

3July
in 3August

Malta 29June



